
Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 

 

  
2022-2023 Schedule 

        
Day Date G JV B JV G V B V Location Opponent 
Tues Nov 1 --- 4:15 6:00 7:00 Away Blackman 
Sat Nov 5 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:15 Home Columbia Academy 
Mon Nov 7 3:15 4:15 5:30 6:45 Away Shafer 
Thurs Nov 10 3:00 4:00 5:30 6:45 Home Ellis 
Mon Nov 14 --- 4:00 5:30 6:45 Home White House 
Thurs Nov 17 3:15 4:15 5:30 6:45 Away Rucker Stewart 
Mon Nov 28 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:15 Home Mt Juliet 
Thurs Dec 1 3:00 4:00 5:30 6:45 Away TW Hunter 
Mon Dec 5 3:15 4:15 5:30 6:45 Home Shafer 
Thurs Dec 8 3:15 4:15 5:30 6:45 Away Ellis 
Mon Dec 12 4:00 --- 5:30 6:45 Away White House 
Thurs Dec 15 4:15 5:15 6:00 7:15 Away Mt Juliet 
Fri Dec 16 --- 6:45 --- 7:45 Home Kenwood 
Tues Dec 27 MJ Christmas (Boys) Away TBA 
Wed Dec 28 MJ Christmas (Boys) Away TBA 
Thurs Dec 29 MJ Christmas (Boys) Away TBA 
Thurs Jan 5 3:15 4:15 5:30 6:45 Home Rucker Stewart 
Mon Jan 9 3:00 4:00 5:30 6:45 Home TW Hunter 

POST-SEASON 
Jan 19,21,23 Area Tournament @ Rucker Stewart 
Jan 28,30 Sectional 1st and 2nd Round @ Higher Seed 
Feb 2,4 Sectional Tournament @ TBA 



Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 

Feb 10,11 State Tournament 
        

 

 


